
6/28/24 

 
  

PRICE LIST - 2024 IAFE CONVENTION 
 
 

 
 
 
 

CATEGORY/SESSION Price Cut-Off Date Notes for Staff 

 
EARLY REGULAR LATE 

 Ends 
Oct 1 

Ends 
Nov 1 

Starts 
Nov 2 

Attendee $457 $538 $604  

Non-Member $704 $704 $704 Photo ID Required 

Daily Passes 
 
Members 
Non-Members 

1 Day/2-Day- 
 

$195/$390 
$320/$640 

1-Day/2-Day 
 

$220/$440 
$320/$640 

Includes all activities scheduled for 
the day except IFM Symposium, 
CPP, Raisin 4 a Reason 

Student & Honorary     
IFM Symposium – Board Governance  
Members and Non-Members  $100 $100 $150 Sunday, Dec 1- 1:00-4:00 pm 

Consumer Protection Program 
Members $165 $165 $190 Thursday, Dec 5 - 8:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Raisin for A Reason –  
Individual  
Individual Reserved         
Table for 10  

 
$140 
$170 

$1,600 

 
$140 
$170 

$1,600 

$150 
 

N/A 

Benefits IAFE Foundation 
Sunday, Dec 1, 5:00 – 7:00 pm 
No Refund 

Educational Experiences:  
 

TBD TBD TBD 
 No Refunds after November 2 
But the purchaser can resell or 
give their ticket to someone else. 

Guest Badge – IFM & Awards 
Ceremony  $50* $50* $50* *First guest is free each additional 

guest is $50  


