

PRICE LIST - 2024 IAFE CONVENTION

CATEGORY/SESSION	Price Cut-Off Date			Notes for Staff
	<u>EARLY</u>	REGULAR	<u>LATE</u>	
	Ends	Ends	Starts	
	Oct 1	Nov 1	Nov 2	
Attendee	\$457	\$538	\$604	
Non-Member	\$704	\$704	\$704	Photo ID Required
Daily Passes	1 Day/2-Day-		1-Day/2-Day	Includes all activities scheduled for the day except IFM Symposium, CPP, Raisin 4 a Reason
Members Non-Members	\$195/\$390 \$320/\$640		\$220/\$440 \$320/\$640	
Student & Honorary				
IFM Symposium – Board Governance Members and Non-Members	\$100	\$100	\$150	Sunday, Dec 1- 1:00-4:00 pm
Consumer Protection Program Members	\$165	\$165	\$190	Thursday, Dec 5 - 8:30 – 2:30 p.m.
Raisin for A Reason – Individual Individual Reserved	\$140 \$170	\$140 \$170	\$150	Benefits IAFE Foundation Sunday, Dec 1, 5:00 – 7:00 pm No Refund
Table for 10	\$1,600	\$1,600	N/A	
Educational Experiences:	TBD	TBD	TBD	No Refunds after November 2 But the purchaser can resell or give their ticket to someone else.
Guest Badge – IFM & Awards Ceremony	\$50*	\$50*	\$50*	*First guest is free each additional guest is \$50